Features and Benefits
Cable Management Panels provide cable dressing
during installation or changes and provide an organized
format for system maintenance. Panels are comprised
of black Lexan rings mounted on graphite grey,
powdercoat panels and include mounting screws and
washers.
PANEL CONSTRUCTION

FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Cable Management
Panels
Order No. Description Dimensions Weight
25.B016G 1 Pos. Ring Run 44mm x 483mm x 64mm 610g
25.B013G 2 Pos. Ring Run 88mm x 483mm x 67mm 936g
25.B035G 1 Pos. Deep Ring Run 44mm x 483mm x 127mm 695g
25.C001G 1 Pos. Cable Mgmt Panel 44mm x 483mm x 60mm 595g
25.B033G 1 Pos. Horiz/Vert Ring Run 44mm x 483mm x 127mm 665g
25.B034G 1 Pos. Deep Horiz/Vert Ring Run 44mm x 483mm x 127mm 665g
25.B032G 2 Pos. Horiz/Vert Ring Run 88mm x 483mm x 127mm 1035g
25.B031G 2 Pos. High Density Ring Run 88mm x 483mm x 127mm 1021g
CMA-00007 Rear Mt Strain Relief 25mm x 483mm x 38mm 170g
This information is correct as at the time of publication, specifications are subject to change
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false